
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
29 

110 
16 
10 

213 
135 

86 
333 

14 
139 

31 
3 

400 
777 

5 
183 

28 
88 
44 
77 
87 

878 
214 
181 

38 
122 

79 
45 
27 

912 

Name 
Aleksi Isoluoma 
Aleksi Väliaho 
Felix Lind 
Oliver Härkönen 
Eino Hietanen 
Martti Kaurinkoski 
Leo Käki 
Ivor Torim 
Eelis Jy llilä 
Eeti Mesiranta 
Aron Lydman 
Leevi Kuulasvuo 
Aapo Koskela 
Elmeri Salokoski 
Elias Pelamo 
Eeli Käki 
Oula Salmi 
Salokoski Peetu 
Oliver Asikainen 
Oliver Reponen 
Lore Aalto 
Eelis Haaga 
Elmo Siipola 
Joel Nevala 
Severi Vento 
Veppe Ahonen 
Pyry Timoska 
Jesse Koskela 
Niklas Laakso 
Emil Vesalainen 

Team 

SE -Team  

SE -Team  

W W W . L O U K K O . C O M  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

S i l v e  S u p p o r t  T e a m  

T E A M  R A C I N G B I K E  

Kerho 
JaMoKe/UA 
E-SMK 
SiMK 
E-SMK 
Y-SMK 
TMK 
SiiVe 
E-SMK 
JaMoKe/UA 
TamMC 
E-SMK 
SiMK 
OriMK 
OriMK 
E-SMK 
SiiVe 
RiMPKK 
OriMK 
SiiVe 
JoMK 
SiMK 
PCMK 
TMK 
PMK 
NjMK 
RiMPKK 
SiMK 
RiMPKK 
SiMK 
KarMK 

Brand 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Total Tm 
14:12.786 
14:26.745 
14:31.080 
14:42.778 
14:57.126 
15:34.314 
15:34.387 
15:46.924 
15:54.561 
16:20.148 
14:17.821 
14:23.585 
14:58.320 
15:00.073 
15:04.177 
15:11.418 
15:27.779 
15:33.919 
15:57.779 
16:10.219 
16:18.431 
16:35.724 
16:56.295 
14:14.115 
15:32.121 
15:49.053 
16:03.552 
17:45.606 
13:25.367 
14:17.991 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
3 

Avg. Speed 
44,325 
43,611 
43,394 
42,819 
42,135 
40,457 
40,454 
39,919 
39,599 
38,566 
37,770 
37,518 
36,067 
35,997 
35,834 
35,549 
34,922 
34,693 
33,828 
33,395 
33,114 
32,539 
31,881 
31,612 
28,966 
28,449 
28,021 
25,338 
26,820 
18,881 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.959 

Avg. Speed 

44,325 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.007 

Best Speed 

49,997 

Best Lap by 

29 - Aleksi Isoluoma 

 

Printed: 31.8.2025 12.32.55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:TomMi Salminen 

Race Director: Mikko Korpela 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML MX-Liiga Finaali Miehikkälä 2025 
MX65 SU 

MX65 A-Finaali Heat 1 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:14:10 

Pulakorpi  Miehikkälä 1,500 km 

31.8.2025 11:15 


